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4-H SHOWS4-H SHOWSOFOF

DOG SHOWMANSHIP 6/17

GENERAL PROJECTS DAY

Same  time and locatin for both shows

DOG OBEDIENCE 6/18
6:00 PM |Boone County Fairgrounds

PUBLIC SPEAKING CONTEST
9:00 AM |Boone County Extension Meeting Room

205 Cadillac Ct. Ste 3, Belvidere, IL
Limited Seating

All 4-H Shows are open to the public.

8:30 AM-12 PM - Judging 
1:30-2:30 PM - Public Viewing

Community Building Complex  | 111 W. 1st St., Belvidere, IL



Date Time Show Location

8/6
8:00 am
8:30 am

Poultry Show
Horse Show

Poultry Barn
Outdoor Arena

8/7

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
3:30 pm

Swine Purebred Show
Sheep Show
Horse Speed Events
Dairy Steer Show
Beef Carcass Show
Rabbit Show

Swine Show Arena
Sheep Show Arena
Outdoor Pony Arena
Livestock Arena
Livestock Arena
Livestock Arena

8/8

8:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
5:00 pm

Goat Show
Crossbred Swine Show
Beef Show
Dairy Show
Livestock Auction

Goat Show Arena
Swine Show Arena
Livestock Arena
Dairy Show Arena
Livestock Arena

8/9 5:00 pm
Master Showmanship
Competition

Livestock Arena

8/10 3:00 pm Fur & Feather Auction Livestock Arena

6-116-11
AUGAUG
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BOONE COUNTY
 4-H FAIR SHOWS

All 4-H Shows are open to the public.

College of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences
University of Illinois, U.S. Department of Agriculture, Local Extension Councils Cooperating
University of Illinois Extension provides equal opportunities in programs and employment.
If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate, please contact the Boone County Extension Office
815-544-3710. Early requests are strongly encouraged to allow sufficient time to meet your needs.


