

PUBLIC SPEAKING CONTEST

9:00 AM |Boone County Extension Meeting Room 205 Cadillac Ct. Ste 3, Belvidere, IL

**Limited Seating** 

## DOG SHOWMANSHIP 6/17 DOG OBEDIENCE 6/18

6:00 PM | Boone County Fairgrounds

Same time and locatin for both shows

# 20L3

### GENERAL PROJECTS DAY

8:30 AM-12 PM - Judging 1:30-2:30 PM - Public Viewing

Community Building Complex | 111 W. 1st St., Belvidere, IL



# BOONE COUNTY L-H FAIR SHOWS



Date	Time	Show	Location
8/6	8:00 am 8:30 am	Poultry Show Horse Show	Poultry Barn Outdoor Arena
8/7	9:00 am 9:00 am 9:00 am 9:00 am 11:00 am 3:30 pm	Swine Purebred Show Sheep Show Horse Speed Events Dairy Steer Show Beef Carcass Show Rabbit Show	Swine Show Arena Sheep Show Arena Outdoor Pony Arena Livestock Arena Livestock Arena Livestock Arena
8/8	8:00 am 9:00 am 9:00 am 9:00 am 5:00 pm	Goat Show Crossbred Swine Show Beef Show Dairy Show Livestock Auction	Goat Show Arena Swine Show Arena Livestock Arena Dairy Show Arena Livestock Arena
8/9	5:00 pm	Master Showmanship Competition	Livestock Arena
8/10	3:00 pm	Fur & Feather Auction	Livestock Arena



#### College of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences